

Narender Kumar Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

Execution Petition No.1135 of 2024

30.12.2024 Present: Mr. Rajesh Verma, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate
General, for the respondents.

Compliance affidavit not filed. As prayed for,
list on **07.01.2025**. Compliance affidavit be filed in
the meanwhile.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 30, 2024
(Rishi)